


Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Francis Shaun Men Cowboys 4 10 14

Quinlan Ashleigh Women Tigers 2 11 13

Maller Katee Women Broncos 5 6 11

Rodgers Samantha Women Eels 2 9 11

Quinlivan Thomas Men Broncos 5 6 11

Markey Paige Women Tigers 4 6 10

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Acutt Jaya Women Cowboys 1 1

Adams Natsha Women Cowboys 1 1

Aiken Tarryn Women Titans 1 3 4

Andreassend Hinerangi Women Tigers 1 4 5

Angles-Corke Flynn Men Roosters 2 2

Antonievic Tay-a Women Warriors 2 2

Asafo-Tavita Savarna Women Warriors 2 2

Baartz Timothy Men Broncos 2 2

Barakat Chris Men Roosters 1 1

Barber Angel Women Knights 2 2

Barnett Finaly Men Warriors 6 6

Barton Daniel Men Eels 1 1

Bauer Liam Men Broncos 2 2

Beath Rebecca Women Roosters 2 2

Benbow Jayden Men Cowboys 1 2 3

Bergin Andrew Men Warriors 6 6

Blackwood James Men Tigers 1 2 3

Bob Jaymon Men Roosters 1 1

Bouzounis Zachary Men Roosters 4 4

Boyce Tiarni Women Titans 3 3

Breeze Toni Women Tigers 1 1

Brierty Stuart Men Roosters 2 2

Broadhead Sophie Women Knights 1 1 2

Buckley Scott Men Tigers 2 7 9

Bundy Scott Men Knights 2 2

Burrell Edward Men Tigers 2 1 3

Cain Luke Men Tigers 6 6

Carmody Samuel Men Broncos 1 7 8

Carter Tori Women Cowboys 1 1

Ciesioka Shenae Women Cowboys 2 2

Clancy Graeme Men Titans 2 2

Clifford Brittney Women Eels 1 1

Clifford Tayla Women Eels 1 2 3
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Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Congoo Kristian Men Cowboys 5 5

Connell Taylah Women Titans 2 4 6

Costelloe Kirralee Women Cowboys 3 3

Courtney James Men Broncos 1 5 6

Crawford Hayley Women Tigers 2 2

Crema Maddie Women Cowboys 3 3

Cridland Justin Men Cowboys 4 4

Crouch Sophie Women Knights 3 3

Crowe Madison Women Knights 1 2 3

Curtis Sammy-Jo Women Titans 2 2

Davids Lantz Men Warriors 1 1

Davies Tiwi Men Warriors 1 1

Davis Charlotte Women Warriors 5 5

Davis Danielle Women Eels 2 2

Davis Rachelle Women Eels 1 1

Dayberg-Muir Drumayne Men Titans 4 4

De Rossi Mitchell Men Broncos 5 5

de Veer Jimmy Men Titans 2 2

Deegan Terry Men Knights 5 5

Defour Amy Women Knights 1 1

Donoghue Kurt Men Knights 2 2

Donovan Brittany Women Titans 1 1

Drummond Nicole Women Warriors 1 1

Duff Sophie Women Cowboys 1 1

Dyball Hannah Women Eels 4 4

Edwards Jack Men Knights 2 2

Eliot Princess Women Warriors 3 3

Fildes Lucia Women Titans 1 3 4

Fitzpatrick Jake Men Knights 4 4

Flanagan Logan Women Tigers 1 1

Francis Shaun Men Cowboys 4 10 14

Gambell Tyla Women Tigers 1 1

Glazebrook Tim Women Roosters 1 1

Good Nicholas Men Tigers 2 1 3

Goodsell Olivia Women Titans 1 1

Goulding Rebecca Women Cowboys 1 1

Graham Mitamurua Men Warriors 3 3

Grech Jake Men Tigers 1 1

Green Cody Men Broncos 1 1

Griffin Grace Women Broncos 2 2

Griffin Harrison Men Roosters 7 7

Hall Jakob Men Titans 3 3

Hammett Belinda Women Titans 1 1

Harris Georgia Women Cowboys 1 1

Harvey Connor Men Broncos 1 1 2

Hegarty Braydon Men Cowboys 5 5

Hennessey Dylan Men Eels/Titans 2 3 5

Hennessey Emily Women Broncos 1 1

Hicks Anna Women Cowboys 3 3

Hill Bart Men Knights 1 1 2

Hill Jordan Men Roosters 2 2

Hoch Cormac Men Cowboys 3 3

Hoch Lachlan Men Cowboys 1 1
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Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Hockings Paije Women Titans 2 1 3

Hooper Sean Men Broncos 2 2 4

Hopkin Samantha Women Broncos 3 3

Horo Jordan Men Eels 4 4

Hughes Amelia Women Knights 1 1

Hussey Tamara Women Cowboys 2 2

Ibbotson Jed Men Eels 2 2

Jeffs Rachel Women Knights 3 3

Jenkins Jessie Men Knights 1 1

Jermyn Paa Kyle Men Eels 1 1

Jones Ifor Men Warriors 3 3

Kapea Keesha Women Roosters 1 1

Kazzi Jason Men Tigers 3 3

Kearney Ashleigh Women Titans 1 3 4

Kernahan Ferghus Men Roosters 1 1

King Abby Women Cowboys 1 2 3

Kurukaanga Pokaiaua Men Warriors 1 1

Lamberg Kingston Men Titans 1 1

Land Tiare Women Warriors 1 1

Lang Simon Men Eels 4 4

Langbridge Alex Men Knights 1 1

Langbridge Daniel Men Knights 1 1

Larkin Melia Women Broncos 1 1

Law Michael Men Cowboys 7 7

Lee Hayley Women Warriors 2 2

Little Lincon Men Knights 3 3

Love Jayden Men Titans 3 3

Love Tayrn Women Knights 2 2

Love Tyla Men Roosters 4 4

Lua Lisa Women Warriors 4 4

Maddick Hayley Women Broncos 1 6 7

Maher Jessica Women Warriors 1 1

Maiolo Stephanie Women Eels 2 2

Maller Katee Women Broncos 5 6 11

Mansour Luke Men Eels 1 1

Markey Paige Women Tigers 4 6 10

Marrinan Jacob Men Roosters 2 2

Marshall Cooper Men Cowboys 1 1

Marshall King Jordan Men Eels 3 3

Masache Madalitso Men Tigers 3 3

McCall Jessica Women Knights 4 4

McCarthy Rob Men Roosters 3 3

McDonald Lucy Women Eels 2 2

McIntyre Tiaan Men Warriors 7 7

McLean Mary Women Broncos 2 2

Mi Mi Kayla Women Titans 3 3

Mi Mi Leesa Women Titans 1 1

Mi Mi Rebecca Women Titans 2 2

Michaelopoulos Patricia Women Tigers 2 2 4

Middleton Kristopher Men Warriors 1 1

Mills Jackson Men Eels 2 2

Moffat Hayden Men Broncos 1 1 2

Moore Damon Men Cowboys 1 1 2
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Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Mortimer Elin Women Tigers 2 2

Nakhla Robert Men Tigers 4 3 7

Nathan Faith Women Eels 1 1

Nicholas Zara Women Eels 3 4 7

Nicholls Alex Men Eels 2 2

Nicholls Cameron Men Tigers 2 2

Norman Peter Men Titans 6 6

Norman-Bell Isla Women Warriors 1 1

Notley Jake Men Broncos 1 1

Otto Justin Men Broncos 1 1 2

Paki Aaliyah Women Eels 1 1 2

Paki Emmanita Women Cowboys 1 1

Palau Jonathan Men Eels 1 2 3

Pamatatau Chase Men Warriors 1 1

Pamatatau Connah Men Titans 1 1

Papenhuyzen Abbey Women Tigers 2 1 3

Parker Jesse Men Eels 1 1

Parker Paige Women Broncos 1 1

Peattie Laura Women Eels 3 3

Peattie Sarah Women Eels 1 1

Percy Leah Women Roosters 2 2

Phillips Mai Men Titans 3 3

Podmore Rhiannon Women Knights 1 1 2

Potts Jessica Women Knights 2 2

Pratten Savannah Women Broncos 1 1

Price Lachlan Men Cowboys 7 7

Prowse Matthew Men Knights 1 1

Pryde Adam Men Titans 1 2 3

Quan Jenaya Women Roosters 1 1

Quinlan Ashleigh Women Tigers 2 11 13

Quinlivan Thomas Men Broncos 5 6 11

Quinn Josha Men Warriors 2 2

Rackemann Georgina Women Titans 2 2 4

Reid Emily Women Roosters 1 1

Roberts Mark Men Eels 2 2

Roberts Stephen Men Tigers/Roosters 1 3 4

Rodgers Samantha Women Eels 2 9 11

Roditis Andrea Women Tigers 2 2

Rose Shannon Women Knights 1 1

Rowe Kelly Women Roosters 2 2

Russell Bradley Men Titans 1 1

Russell Corey Men Titans 1 5 6

Sargent Catherine Women Broncos 2 2

Seamark Rylie Women Cowboys 1 1 2

Sen David Men Broncos 2 2

Sercombe Keegan Women Warriors 1 1

Shanahan Jessica Women Roosters 2 2

Sharp James Men Broncos 1 1

Shave Kaitlin Women Broncos 8 8

Singh Michael Men Broncos 1 1

Sollen Shadae Women Broncos 1 1

Springfield Dean Men Tigers 1 1

Stevens Katherine Women Broncos 1 2 3
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Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Stone Daniel Men Tigers 1 1

Stone Maurice Men Warriors 1 1

Stone Shaquille Men Warriors 4 4

Sue See Kimberley Women Broncos 2 2

Tainui-McIntyre Ariia Women Warriors 3 3

Tandek Claire Women Tigers 1 3 4

Taute Codie Women Warriors 1 1

Taylor Billie Women Eels 4 4

Te Elesha Women Eels 5 5

Teepa Dallas Men Warriors 1 1

Thomas Marama Women Titans 1 1

Thompson Dylan Men Knights 1 1 2

Tonegato Luke Men Knights 1 5 6

Toner Ciaran Men Eels 3 3

Tope Matthew Men Knights 2 4 6

Townson Jared Men Cowboys 2 1 3

Turner Tara-Leigh Women Warriors 1 1

Unuwai Wayne Men Titans 1 1 2

Vanzino Clare Women Roosters 2 2

Vilila Sharni Women Titans 1 1

Waaka-Iraia Ashlynn Women Warriors 1 1

Waldie Laura Women Roosters 2 2

Walsh Rachel Women Broncos 1 3 4

Ward Tyler Men Titans 1 1

Watego Marikki Women Titans 1 3 4

Watt Chloe Women Roosters 2 2

Watts Jordan Men Titans 7 7

Weatherill Jack Men Roosters 3 3

Webb Amy Women Tigers 1 1

Wells Toni Women Titans 2 2

Wickham Mitch Men Knights 9 9

Wilson Elise Women Knights/Roosters 3 4 7

Wilton Mitchell Men Knights 1 2 3

Withers Daniel Men Cowboys 1 1

Woodham-Enose Mikalya Women Warriors 1 1

Wynyard Caidyn Men Eels 1 1

Young Courtney Women Tigers 1 4 5

Zanette Dave Men Cowboys 2 2
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Quinlivan Thomas Men Broncos 5 6 11

Carmody Samuel Men Broncos 1 7 8

Maddick Hayley Women Broncos 2 6 8

Shave Kaitlin Women Broncos 8 8

Maller Katee Women Broncos 1 6 7

Courtney James Men Broncos 1 5 6

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Baartz Timothy Men Broncos 2 2

Bauer Liam Men Broncos 2 2

Carmody Samuel Men Broncos 1 7 8

Courtney James Men Broncos 1 5 6

De Rossi Mitchell Men Broncos 5 5

Green Cody Men Broncos 2  2

Griffin Grace Women Broncos 2 2

Harvey Connor Men Broncos 1 1 2

Hennessey Emily Women Broncos 1 1

Hooper Sean Men Broncos 1 2 3

Hopkin Samantha Women Broncos 3 3

Larkin Melia Women Broncos 1 1

Maddick Hayley Women Broncos 2 6 8

Maller Katee Women Broncos 1 6 7

McLean Mary Women Broncos 1  1

Moffat Hayden Men Broncos 1 1 2

Notley Jake Men Broncos 1 1

Otto Justin Men Broncos 1 1 2

Parker Paige Women Broncos 1  1

Pratten Savannah Women Broncos 5  5

Quinlivan Thomas Men Broncos 5 6 11

Sargent Catherine Women Broncos 1  1

Sen David Men Broncos 2 2

Sharp James Men Broncos 1 1

Shave Kaitlin Women Broncos 8 8

Singh Michael Men Broncos 1 1

Sollen Shadae Women Broncos 1 1

Stevens Katherine Women Broncos 1 2 3

Sue See Kimberley Women Broncos 2 2

Walsh Rachel Women Broncos 2 3 5

 

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Francis Shaun Men Cowboys 4 10 14

Law Michael Men Cowboys 7 7

Price Lachlan Men Cowboys 7 7

Congoo Kristian Men Cowboys 5 5

Hegarty Braydon Men Cowboys 5 5

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Acutt Jaya Women Cowboys 1 1

Adams Natsha Women Cowboys 1 1

Benbow Jayden Men Cowboys 1 2 3

Carter Tori Women Cowboys 1 1

Ciesioka Shenae Women Cowboys 2 2

Congoo Kristian Men Cowboys 5 5

Costelloe Kirralee Women Cowboys 3 3

Crema Maddie Women Cowboys 3 3

Cridland Justin Men Cowboys 4 4

Duff Sophie Women Cowboys 1 1

Francis Shaun Men Cowboys 4 10 14

Goulding Rebecca Women Cowboys 1 1

Harris Georgia Women Cowboys 1 1

Hegarty Braydon Men Cowboys 5 5

Hicks Anna Women Cowboys 3 3

Hoch Cormac Men Cowboys 3 3

Hoch Lachlan Men Cowboys 1 1

Hussey Tamara Women Cowboys 2 2

King Abby Women Cowboys 1 2 3

Law Michael Men Cowboys 7 7

Marshall Cooper Men Cowboys 1 1

Moore Damon Men Cowboys 1 1 2

Paki Emmanita Women Cowboys 1 1

Price Lachlan Men Cowboys 7 7

Seamark Rylie Women Cowboys 1 1 2

Townson Jared Men Cowboys 2 1 3

Withers Daniel Men Cowboys 1 1

Zanette Dave Men Cowboys 2 2
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Rodgers Samantha Women Eels 2 9 11

Nicholas Zara Women Eels 3 4 7

Te Elesha Women Eels 5 5

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Barton Daniel Men Eels 1 1

Clifford Brittney Women Eels 1 1

Clifford Tayla Women Eels 1 2 3

Davis Danielle Women Eels 2 2

Davis Rachelle Women Eels 1 1

Dyball Hannah Women Eels 4 4

Hennessey Dylan Men Eels 2 2

Horo Jordan Men Eels 4 4

Ibbotson Jed Men Eels 2 2

Jermyn Paa Kyle Men Eels 1 1

Lang Simon Men Eels 4 4

Maiolo Stephanie Women Eels 2 2

Mansour Luke Men Eels 1 1

Marshall King Jordan Men Eels 3 3

McDonald Lucy Women Eels 2 2

Mills Jackson Men Eels 2 2

Nathan Faith Women Eels 1 1

Nicholas Zara Women Eels 3 4 7

Nicholls Alex Men Eels 2 2

Paki Aaliyah Women Eels 1 1 2

Palau Jonathan Men Eels 1 2 3

Parker Jesse Men Eels 1 1

Peattie Laura Women Eels 3 3

Peattie Sarah Women Eels 1 1

Roberts Mark Men Eels 2 2

Rodgers Samantha Women Eels 2 9 11

Taylor Billie Women Eels 4 4

Te Elesha Women Eels 5 5

Toner Ciaran Men Eels 3 3

Wynyard Caidyn Men Eels 1 1

        

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Wickham Mitch Men Knights 9 9

Tonegato Luke Men Knights 1 5 6

Tope Matthew Men Knights 2 4 6

Deegan Terry Men Knights 5 5

Fitzpatrick Jake Men Knights 4 4

McCall Jessica Women Knights 4 4

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Barber Angel Women Knights 2 2

Broadhead Sophie Women Knights 1 1 2

Bundy Scott Men Knights 2 2

Crouch Sophie Women Knights 3 3

Crowe Madison Women Knights 1 2 3

Deegan Terry Men Knights 5 5

Defour Amy Women Knights 1 1

Donoghue Kurt Men Knights 2 2

Edwards Jack Men Knights 2 2

Fitzpatrick Jake Men Knights 4 4

Hill Bart Men Knights 1 1 2

Hughes Amelia Women Knights 1 1

Jeffs Rachel Women Knights 3 3

Jenkins Jessie Men Knights 1 1

Langbridge Alex Men Knights 1 1

Langbridge Daniel Men Knights 1 1

Little Lincon Men Knights 3 3

Love Tayrn Women Knights 2 2

McCall Jessica Women Knights 4 4

Podmore Rhiannon Women Knights 1 1 2

Potts Jessica Women Knights 2 2

Prowse Matthew Men Knights 1 1

Rose Shannon Women Knights 1 1

Thompson Dylan Men Knights 1 1 2

Tonegato Luke Men Knights 1 5 6

Tope Matthew Men Knights 2 4 6

Wickham Mitch Men Knights 9 9

Wilson Elise Women Knights 3 3

Wilton Mitchell Men Knights 1 2 3

        

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Griffin Harrison Men Roosters 7 7

Bouzounis Zachary Men Roosters 4 4

Love Tyla Men Roosters 4 4

Wilson Elise Women Roosters 4 4

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Angles-Corke Flynn Men Roosters 2 2

Barakat Chris Men Roosters 1 1

Beath Rebecca Women Roosters 2 2

Bob Jaymon Men Roosters 1 1

Bouzounis Zachary Men Roosters 4 4

Brierty Stuart Men Roosters 2 2

Glazebrook Tim Women Roosters 1 1

Griffin Harrison Men Roosters 7 7

Hill Jordan Men Roosters 2 2

Kapea Keesha Women Roosters 1 1

Kernahan Ferghus Men Roosters 1 1

Love Tyla Men Roosters 4 4

Marrinan Jacob Men Roosters 2 2

McCarthy Rob Men Roosters 3 3

Percy Leah Women Roosters 2 2

Quan Jenaya Women Roosters 1 1

Reid Emily Women Roosters 1 1

Roberts Stephen Men Roosters 3 3

Rowe Kelly Women Roosters 2 2

Shanahan Jessica Women Roosters 2 2

Vanzino Clare Women Roosters 2 2

Waldie Laura Women Roosters 2 2

Watt Chloe Women Roosters 2 2

Weatherill Jack Men Roosters 3 3

Wilson Elise Women Roosters 4 4

        

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Quinlan Ashleigh Women Tigers 2 11 13

Markey Paige Women Tigers 4 6 10

Buckley Scott Men Tigers 2 7 9

Nakhla Robert Men Tigers 4 3 7

Cain Luke Men Tigers 6 6

Young Courtney Women Tigers 1 4 5

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Andreassend Hinerangi Women Tigers 1 1

Blackwood James Men Tigers 1 2 3

Breeze Toni Women Tigers 1 1

Buckley Scott Men Tigers 2 7 9

Burrell Edward Men Tigers 2 1 3

Cain Luke Men Tigers 6 6

Crawford Hayley Women Tigers 2 2

Flanagan Logan Women Tigers 1 1

Gambell Tyla Women Tigers 1 1

Good Nicholas Men Tigers 2 1 3

Grech Jake Men Tigers 1 1

Kazzi Jason Men Tigers 3 3

Markey Paige Women Tigers 4 6 10

Masache Madalitso Men Tigers 3 3

Michaelopoulos Patricia Women Tigers 2 2 4

Mortimer Elin Women Tigers 2 2

Nakhla Robert Men Tigers 4 3 7

Nicholls Cameron Men Tigers 2 2

Papenhuyzen Abbey Women Tigers 2 1 3

Quinlan Ashleigh Women Tigers 2 11 13

Roberts Stephen Men Tigers 1 1

Roditis Andrea Women Tigers 2 2

Springfield Dean Men Tigers 1 1

Stone Daniel Men Tigers 1 1

Tandek Claire Women Tigers 1 3 4

Webb Amy Women Tigers 1 1

Young Courtney Women Tigers 1 4 5

        

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

Watts Jordan Men Titans 7 7

Connell Taylah Women Titans 2 4 6

Norman Peter Men Titans 6 6

Russell Corey Men Titans 1 5 6

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Aiken Tarryn Women Titans 1 3 4

Andreassend Hinerangi Women Titans 4 4

Boyce Tiarni Women Titans 3 3

Clancy Graeme Men Titans 2 2

Connell Taylah Women Titans 2 4 6

Curtis Sammy-Jo Women Titans 2 2

Dayberg-Muir Drumayne Men Titans 4 4

de Veer Jimmy Men Titans 2 2

Donovan Brittany Women Titans 1 1

Fildes Lucia Women Titans 1 3 4

Goodsell Olivia Women Titans 1 1

Hall Jakob Men Titans 3 3

Hammett Belinda Women Titans 1 1

Hennessey Dylan Men Titans 3 3

Hockings Paije Women Titans 2 1 3

Kearney Ashleigh Women Titans 1 3 4

Lamberg Kingston Men Titans 1 1

Love Jayden Men Titans 3 3

Mi Mi Kayla Women Titans 3 3

Mi Mi Leesa Women Titans 1 1

Mi Mi Rebecca Women Titans 2 2

Norman Peter Men Titans 6 6

Pamatatau Connah Men Titans 1 1

Phillips Mai Men Titans 3 3

Pryde Adam Men Titans 1 2 3

Rackemann Georgina Women Titans 2 2 4

Russell Bradley Men Titans 1 1

Russell Corey Men Titans 1 5 6

Thomas Marama Women Titans 1 1

Unuwai Wayne Men Titans 1 1 2

Vilila Sharni Women Titans 1 1

Ward Tyler Men Titans 1 1

Watego Marikki Women Titans 1 3 4

Watts Jordan Men Titans 7 7

Wells Toni Women Titans 2 2

        

TRY SCORERS
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Leading Scorers Division Team 2018 2019 #

McIntyre Tiaan Men Warriors 7 7

Bergin Andrew Men Warriors 6 6

Barnett Finaly Men Warriors 6 6

Davis Charlotte Women Warriors 5 5

Stone Shaquille Men Warriors 4 4

Lua Lisa Women Warriors 4 4

Surname First Name Division Team 2018 2019 #

Antonievic Tay-a Women Warriors 2 2

Asafo-Tavita Savarna Women Warriors 2 2

Barnett Finaly Men Warriors 6 6

Bergin Andrew Men Warriors 6 6

Davids Lantz Men Warriors 1 1

Davies Tiwi Men Warriors 1 1

Davis Charlotte Women Warriors 5 5

Drummond Nicole Women Warriors 1 1

Eliot Princess Women Warriors 3 3

Graham Mitamurua Men Warriors 3 3

Jones Ifor Men Warriors 3 3

Kurukaanga Pokaiaua Men Warriors 1 1

Land Tiare Women Warriors 1 1

Lee Hayley Women Warriors 2 2

Lua Lisa Women Warriors 4 4

Maher Jessica Women Warriors 1 1

McIntyre Tiaan Men Warriors 7 7

Middleton Kristopher Men Warriors 1 1

Norman-Bell Isla Women Warriors 1 1

Pamatatau Chase Men Warriors 1 1

Quinn Josha Men Warriors 2 2

Sercombe Keegan Women Warriors 1 1

Stone Maurice Men Warriors 1 1

Stone Shaquille Men Warriors 4 4

Tainui-McIntyre Ariia Women Warriors 3 3

Taute Codie Women Warriors 1 1

Teepa Dallas Men Warriors 1 1

Turner Tara-Leigh Women Warriors 1 1

Waaka-Iraia Ashlynn Women Warriors 1 1

Woodham-Enose Mikalya Women Warriors 1 1

TRY SCORERS
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